
SLOTS

VIDEO POKER

TABLE GAMES

BINGO

GAME: LOCATION: AMOUNT:
 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.
 7.
 8.
 9.
 10.

GAME: LOCATION: AMOUNT:
 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.

GAME: AMOUNT:
Pai Gow Progressive
Ultimate Texas Hold’em
Blackjack 21+3
Blackjack Queen of Hearts

GAME: AMOUNT:
Dual Daub Progressive

February 18, 2026

Huff 'N More Puff
Huff 'N More Puff
Triple Double Diamond Slot
Rakin' Bacon
Huff 'N More Puff
Rich Little Piggies
Dancing Drums
Rich Little Hens
Big Hot Flaming Pots
Keno - 10 Spot

High Limit
High Limit
Casino Valet
Players Club
Summerlin Bar & Non Smoking
Parking Garage Entrance
Main Cashier
Casino Valet
Casino Valet
Near Summerlin Bar

$81,040
$72,391
$32,184
$31,940
$26,111
$20,205
$12,058
$11,336
$6,624
$1,794

$1 Sequential Royal Flush
$10 Royal Flush
$5 Royal Flush
25c Sequential Royal Flush
$1 Royal Flush
25c Royal Flush

ALL Casino Bars
High Limit Bar
High Limit Bar
ALL Casino Bars
ALL Casino Bars
Summerlin Bar & Round Bar

$55,169
$43,101
$22,502
$13,358
$4,039
$1,040

$73,199
$4,568
$11,368
$3,829

$64,965


